Breaker
BR72/BR72S
SPECIFICATIONS
ITEM U.S.A. METRIC
OUTPUT 1700 Blows Per Minute
INPUT FLOW RANGE 7 - 9 gpm 26 - 34 lpm
INPUT PRESSURE 1500 - 2000 psi 105 - 140 bar
MAX. BACK PRESSURE 250 psi 17 bar

17783 Tamping Pad, 6 in (15.2 cm) pad (requires no. 17782)
* Length measured from bottom tip of tool to bottom surface of collar.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
BR72120 BR72 T-Handle Breaker, 1-1/8 in Hex
BR72125S BR72S Anti-Vibration Handle Breaker, 1-1/8 in Hex
BR72130             BR72 T-Handle Breaker, 1-¼ in Hex
ORDERING INFORMATION
BR72135S           BR72S Anti-Vibration Handle Breaker, 1-¼ in Hex